Resultatliste 2024

Dato

23/03/2024
23/03/2024
23/03/2024
23/03/2024
23/03/2024
23/03/2024
23/03/2024
23/03/2024
23/03/2024
23/03/2024
23/03/2024
23/03/2024
23/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024

Arranggr

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

Distance Homologation Navn

200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km

936783 Brendan PULI

936785 Carsten Lerche VILLADSEN
936784 Christian SODE-LARSEN
936779 Frank HANSSON

936777 Ivan EBBESEN

936776 Jan BUSCHARDT

936782 Jan POULSEN

936778 Jens GRAVESEN

936773 Leif H. BAGGER

936775 Mathias BREDDER FRANCKE
936781 Michael MILDE

936774 Stig BRUUS

936780 Stig LUNDGAARD

937079 Finn Just CHRISTENSEN
937080 Helge KROGH

937081 Lars ELIASSON

937082 Peter AERTS

940117 Charlotte Mose SKOV
940118 Christian RASMUSSEN
940119 Kim JACOBSEN

940120 Lasse OLESEN

940122 Mogens Klitgaard NIELSEN
940121 Mogens PEDERSEN
940123 Preben OVERGAARD
940124 Rikke OLESEN

940125 Sgren ELMING

940126 Tobias ANDERSEN

940127 Torsten Grove AHLBECK
323097 Angelo ANDERSEN
323109 Carsten Lerche VILLADSEN
323099 Elers Christian BOESEN
323101 Jan BUSCHARDT

323103 Jens GRAVESEN

323107 Karsten SIGFRIDSSON
323102 Lars ELIASSON

323098 Leif H. BAGGER

323106 Michael MILDE

323108 Morten Holme SGRENSEN
323104 Rasmus Krog JUVIK
323100 Stig BRUUS

323105 Stig LUNDGAARD

941171 Anders Brolykke RASMUSSEN
941172 Bo EGERING

941173 Claus Hviid CHRISTENSEN
941174 Durrin HYNES

941175 Jan HULGREEN

941176 Kenneth Overby NIELSEN
941177 Kjeld HANSEN

941178 Poul PILGAARD



Resultatliste 2024

13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
28/04/2024
28/04/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SONDERJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

200 km
200 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
600 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
300 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
400 km

941179 Preben OVERGAARD
941180 Torsten Grove AHLBECK
209153 Brendan PULI

209154 Carsten Lerche VILLADSEN
209057 Jan BUSCHARDT

209152 Stig LUNDGAARD

944902 Durrin HYNES

944904 Lasse OLESEN

944905 Mogens Klitgaard NIELSEN
944903 Preben OVERGAARD
324743 Christian RASMUSSEN
324744 Jan HULGREEN

324745 Sgren ELMING

325659 Anders Brolykke RASMUSSEN
325660 Bo EGERING

325661 Claus Hviid CHRISTENSEN
325662 Durrin HYNES

325663 Finn Just CHRISTENSEN
325664 Jan MOESGAARD

325665 Kjeld HANSEN

325666 Poul PILGAARD

325667 Torsten Grove AHLBECK
946248 Bjarne Lund PEDERSEN
946249 Doris Bgnlgkke HANSEN
946250 Frank HANSSON

946251 Helle STORM

946252 Morten Holme SORENSEN
946253 Stig BRUUS

161998 Leif H. BAGGER

946254 Helge KROGH

946255 Peter AERTS

947334 Claus Hviid CHRISTENSEN
326227 Lasse OLESEN

210394 Christian RASMUSSEN
210395 Finn Just CHRISTENSEN
210396 Jan HULGREEN

210397 Sgren ELMING

210398 Torsten Grove AHLBECK
326462 Bjarne Lund PEDERSEN
326463 Frank HANSSON

326464 Gert PAGTER KRISTENSEN
326465 Jan BUSCHARDT

326466 Michael MILDE

326467 Morten Holme SORENSEN
326468 Stig BRUUS

326469 Tobias ANDERSEN
326781 Aki HANSEN

326782 Frank Henrik ANDERSEN
326783 Jacob RASMUSSEN
210662 Bo EGERING
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11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
18/05/2024
18/05/2024
18/05/2024
18/05/2024
18/05/2024
18/05/2024
18/05/2024
18/05/2024
18/05/2024
18/05/2024
18/05/2024
18/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024
01/06/2024
01/06/2024
01/06/2024
01/06/2024
01/06/2024
01/06/2024
08/06/2024
08/06/2024
14/06/2024
14/06/2024
14/06/2024
15/06/2024
15/06/2024
15/06/2024
15/06/2024
15/06/2024
21/06/2024

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SONDERJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD SONDERJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN

400 km
400 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
300 km
400 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
300 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
200 km
200 km
400 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
300 km
400 km
400 km
1000 km
1000 km
1000 km
300 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
400 km
600 km

210663 Claus Hviid CHRISTENSEN
210664 Kenneth Overby NIELSEN
948397 Doris Bgnlgkke HANSEN
948400 Lotte Kau ANDERSEN
948398 Magnus HESSELVIG
948396 Marcus DICKERSON
948399 Michael MILDE
948395 Rasmus DAMGAARD
948394 Stig BRUUS
950482 John ANDERSEN
950483 Preben RASMUSSEN
327784 Preben OVERGAARD
211290 Tobias ANDERSEN
162498 Christian RASMUSSEN
162500 Jan HULGREEN
162499 Torsten Grove AHLBECK
327584 Finn Just CHRISTENSEN
327585 Giinther BLUMER
327586 Helge KROGH
327587 Jens ANTONSEN
327588 Peter AERTS
211898 Bjarne Lund PEDERSEN
211899 Doris Bgnlgkke HANSEN
211900 Frank HANSSON
211901 Gert PAGTER KRISTENSEN
211902 Jan POULSEN
211903 Lars ELIASSON
211904 Leif H. BAGGER
211905 Michael MILDE
211906 Morten Holme S@PRENSEN
211907 Stig BRUUS
950916 Helge KROGH
950917 Jgrn Enegaard HANSEN
212175 Preben OVERGAARD
163931 Gert PAGTER KRISTENSEN
163932 Jens GRAVESEN
163933 Michael MILDE
163934 Stig LUNDGAARD
328911 Leif H. BAGGER
212420 Jens GRAVESEN
212421 Leif H. BAGGER
22720 Finn Just CHRISTENSEN
22721 Frank HANSSON
22722 Stig BRUUS
330514 Preben RASMUSSEN
164600 Claus Hviid CHRISTENSEN
164601 Kenneth Overby NIELSEN
164602 Tobias ANDERSEN
212788 Helge KROGH
165096 Leif H. BAGGER
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21/06/2024
21/06/2024
22/06/2024
22/06/2024
29/06/2024
29/06/2024
29/06/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
27/07/2024
27/07/2024
27/07/2024
27/07/2024
27/07/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
24/08/2024
24/08/2024
24/08/2024
24/08/2024
24/08/2024
24/08/2024
24/08/2024
07/09/2024
07/09/2024
07/09/2024
07/09/2024
07/09/2024
07/09/2024
07/09/2024
07/09/2024
07/09/2024
14/09/2024
14/09/2024
14/09/2024
14/09/2024
14/09/2024
14/09/2024
14/09/2024
14/09/2024
14/09/2024
14/09/2024
14/09/2024

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD NORDJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD SONDERJYLLAND

ARD SONDERIJYLLAND

ARD SONDERJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD SJAELLAND - HOVEDSTADEN
ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD MIDTJYLLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

ARD SJAELLAND

600 km
600 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
300 km
400 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
600 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
300 km
400 km
400 km
400 km
600 km
200 km
300 km
400 km
600 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km

165097 Morten Holme SORENSEN
165098 Stig BRUUS

954833 Lasse OLESEN

955545 Helge KROGH

955052 Claus Hviid CHRISTENSEN
330889 J@rn Enegaard HANSEN
213454 Finn Just CHRISTENSEN
165591 Finn Just CHRISTENSEN
165586 Helge KROGH

165587 Jgrn Enegaard HANSEN
165588 Lars ELIASSON

165589 Matthias LEHMANN
165590 Peter AERTS

958990 Aki HANSEN

958991 Finn Just CHRISTENSEN
958992 Jgrgen Skov PETERSEN
958993 Peter AERTS

958994 Preben RASMUSSEN
332497 Claus Hviid CHRISTENSEN
214713 Aki HANSEN

214714 Jgrn Enegaard HANSEN
214715 Preben RASMUSSEN
166125 Marcus KREUTLER
960149 Jgrgen EGBALLE

332810 Claus Hviid CHRISTENSEN
214871 Peter AERTS

166280 Jan BUSCHARDT

961975 Helge KROGH

961977 Jens PEDERSEN

961976 Preben RASMUSSEN
962136 Alvidas URNIEZIUS
962128 Jan BUSCHARDT

962129 Jan POULSEN

962130 Jens GRAVESEN

962131 Karolina URNIEZIUTE
962132 Leif H. BAGGER

962133 Michael MILDE

962134 Morten Holme SORENSEN
962135 Oliver WONG

962612 Preben RASMUSSEN
962613 Torsten Grove AHLBECK
963180 Claus HULSTR@M

963181 Frank HANSSON

963182 Gert PAGTER KRISTENSEN
963183 Jeannie Armella BILSTRUP
963184 Michael MILDE

963185 Morten Holme SGRENSEN
963186 Steffen SANDAGER
963187 Stig BRUUS

963188 Tobias ANDERSEN
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21/09/2024
21/09/2024
21/09/2024
21/09/2024
21/09/2024
21/09/2024
21/09/2024
21/09/2024
21/09/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024

ARD NORDJYLLAND
ARD NORDJYLLAND
ARD NORDJYLLAND
ARD NORDJYLLAND
ARD NORDJYLLAND
ARD NORDJYLLAND
ARD NORDJYLLAND
ARD NORDJYLLAND
ARD NORDJYLLAND
ARD SJAELLAND
ARD SJAELLAND
ARD SJAELLAND
ARD SJAELLAND
ARD SJAELLAND
ARD SJAELLAND

200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km
200 km

963803 Claus Kjeer BOISEN
963811 Finn OLESEN

963804 Henrik Dam HANSEN
963805 Inger NIELSEN

963806 Jan HULGREEN

963807 Mads KORSHOLM
963808 Mogens PEDERSEN
963809 Sgren Borup ANDERSEN
963810 Torben KERSTENS
966185 Benny Steen PEDERSEN
966186 Claus HULSTR@M
966187 Kathrine FR@LICH
966188 Magnus HESSELVIG
966189 Morten Holme SORENSEN
966190 Steffen SANDAGER



